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1. 9 LP-A Grünwald, Lorenz Edelweiß Münster 299,8 1. 54,45 18,15 19,15

2. 11 LG-A Kröpfl, Peter Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 301,6 14. 10,10 10,10 24,10

3. 6 LG-A Schlicker, Peter Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 308,2 9. 17,22 17,22 26,22

4. 17 LG-A Schmid, Gottfried Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 315,6 1. 26,49 26,49 27,49

5. 2 LG-A Jäckle, Ludwig Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 303,4 12. 15,76 15,76 27,76

6. 13 LG-A Brecheisen, Bernhard Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 312,4 5. 25,59 25,59 30,59

7. 16 LG-A Schmid, Anita Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 313,5 2. 30,68 30,68 32,68

8. 14 LG-A Brecheisen, Ulrike Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 313,1 3. 33,09 33,09 36,09

9. 7 LP-A Helfer, Ignaz Edelweiß Münster 283,6 4. 101,49 33,83 37,83

10. 12 LP-A Gira, Arnold Edelweiß Münster 282,5 5. 101,92 33,97 38,97

11. 1 LG-A Zech, Michael Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 290,6 15. 27,83 27,83 42,83

12. 5 LG-A Fuchs, Karl Kgl. priv. FSG Neuburg 305,3 11. 31,92 31,92 42,92

12. 21 LP-A Brendle, Elfriede Schützenfreunde Burgheim 293,7 2. 122,76 40,92 42,92

14. 3 LG-A Fritzsche, Gertraud Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 302,3 13. 31,54 31,54 44,54

15. 10 LG-A Kröpfl, Agnes Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 311,4 6. 39,06 39,06 45,06

16. 4 LG-A Fuchs, Christa Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 310,4 8. 39,58 39,58 47,58

17. 18 LG-A Schmid, Johann Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 312,9 4. 43,68 43,68 47,68

18. 19 LP-A Dussmann, Margit Schützenfreunde Burgheim 277,5 6. 128,61 42,87 48,87

19. 22 LG-A Meitinger, Josef Auerhahn Walda 310,7 7. 42,79 42,79 49,79

20. 15 LG-A Korntheur, Eva Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 305,8 10. 45,85 45,85 55,85

21. 8 LP-A Heider, Rudolf Edelweiß Münster 289,0 3. 224,93 74,98 77,98

22. 20 LP-A Bauch, Thomas Schützenfreunde Burgheim 232,2 7. 586,91 195,64 202,64
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1. Schmid, Gottfried Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 315,6 26,49 26,49 27,49 17 LG-A

2. Schmid, Anita Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 313,5 30,68 30,68 32,68 16 LG-A

3. Brecheisen, Ulrike Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 313,1 33,09 33,09 36,09 14 LG-A

4. Schmid, Johann Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 312,9 43,68 43,68 47,68 18 LG-A

5. Brecheisen, Bernhard Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 312,4 25,59 25,59 30,59 13 LG-A

6. Kröpfl, Agnes Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 311,4 39,06 39,06 45,06 10 LG-A

7. Meitinger, Josef Auerhahn Walda 310,7 42,79 42,79 49,79 22 LG-A

8. Fuchs, Christa Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 310,4 39,58 39,58 47,58 4 LG-A

9. Schlicker, Peter Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 308,2 17,22 17,22 26,22 6 LG-A

10. Korntheur, Eva Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 305,8 45,85 45,85 55,85 15 LG-A

11. Fuchs, Karl Kgl. priv. FSG Neuburg 305,3 31,92 31,92 42,92 5 LG-A

12. Jäckle, Ludwig Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 303,4 15,76 15,76 27,76 2 LG-A

13. Fritzsche, Gertraud Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 302,3 31,54 31,54 44,54 3 LG-A

14. Kröpfl, Peter Tagbergschützen Gundelsdorf 301,6 10,10 10,10 24,10 11 LG-A

15. Zech, Michael Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 290,6 27,83 27,83 42,83 1 LG-A
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1. Grünwald, Lorenz Edelweiß Münster 299,8 54,45 18,15 19,15 9 LP-A

2. Brendle, Elfriede Schützenfreunde Burgheim 293,7 122,76 40,92 42,92 21 LP-A

3. Heider, Rudolf Edelweiß Münster 289,0 224,93 74,98 77,98 8 LP-A

4. Helfer, Ignaz Edelweiß Münster 283,6 101,49 33,83 37,83 7 LP-A

5. Gira, Arnold Edelweiß Münster 282,5 101,92 33,97 38,97 12 LP-A

6. Dussmann, Margit Schützenfreunde Burgheim 277,5 128,61 42,87 48,87 19 LP-A

7. Bauch, Thomas Schützenfreunde Burgheim 232,2 586,91 195,64 202,64 20 LP-A
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